
Thursday, 17 July

8:30 Registration

9:00 Recap of Day 1
Laura Poswell

9:30

10:00

10:30

EDUCATION
Laura Poswell

11:30 HEALTH 
Rachna Chowdhuri

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

*For more information and to register for this workshop, please visit: www.povertyactionlab.org/event/malawi-capacity-building-workshop

Lecture 5: 
Evaluation from Start to Scale  

Case Study from Malawi

Thom Munthali
Group Work: 

Choosing a Research Question

Lecture 2:
Why Randomize?

Emily Cupito

Group Work:
Research Design

Using Evidence in Policymaking: 
Impact Evaluation Workshop

Tea Break

Group Presentations & Workshop Closing Remarks16:30

Registration

Introduction to J-PAL/IPA & Impact Evaluation
Thom Munthali

Lecture 1: 
Why Evaluate?

Laura Poswell

Wednesday, 16 July

15:00

11:00

Tea Break

Lunch Break

Overview of Recent Evidence (parallel sessions):

Case Study:
Why Randomize?

AGRICULTURAL 
FINANCE

Emily Cupito
Anna Yalouris

Lecture 3: 
Theory of Change

Rachna Chowdhuri

Case Study:
Theory of Change

Lecture 4: 
Cost-Effectiveness Analysis

Anna Yalouris


